
001 |RO 24 0507728F | |DA4605AD |03.05 09:32:22.5 |OK |01 |036 |
002 |RO 24 0507705M | |DA460511 |03.05 09:34:38.6 |OK |01 |012 |
003 |RO 23 0440479F | |DA460614 |03.05 09:37:39.3 |OK |01 |026 |
004 |RO 24 0507721F | |DA46061F |03.05 09:37:51.6 |OK |01 |041 |
005 |RO 24 0507735M | |DA4605D3 |03.05 09:38:00.0 |OK |01 |048 |
006 |RO 24 0507748F | |DA4606D8 |03.05 09:45:45.0 |OK |01 |018 |
007 |RO 24 0507709F | |DA46044A |03.05 09:46:01.3 |OK |01 |021 |
008 |RO 23 0440407M | |DA460490 |03.05 09:50:34.4 |OK |01 |072 |
009 |RO 24 0507727F | |DA460540 |03.05 09:50:36.4 |OK |01 |053 |
010 |RO 24 0507785M | |DA189576 |03.05 09:55:06.0 |OK |01 |001 |
011 |RO 24 0507779M | |DA1287DD |03.05 09:57:18.3 |OK |01 |064 |
012 |RO 24 0507739M | |DA46035B |03.05 09:57:20.4 |OK |01 |015 |
013 |RO 24 0507771M | |DA46044E |03.05 09:59:37.9 |OK |01 |039 |
014 |RO 24 0507778F | |DAFF2FEF |03.05 09:59:41.7 |OK |01 |049 |
015 |RO 24 0507706M | |DA4603B7 |03.05 10:05:17.7 |OK |01 |046 |
016 |RO 23 0440402M | |DA4604F2 |03.05 10:05:57.2 |OK |01 |027 |
017 |RO 24 0507787F | |DA189617 |03.05 10:08:25.8 |OK |01 |065 |
018 |RO 24 0507780M | |DA12881D |03.05 10:08:27.5 |OK |01 |011 |
019 |RO 24 0507720M | |DA4606AF |03.05 10:16:28.6 |OK |01 |023 |
020 |RO 24 0507753F | |DA46069B |03.05 10:17:08.1 |OK |01 |028 |
021 |RO 24 0507713M | |DA460576 |03.05 10:17:52.4 |OK |01 |035 |
022 |RO 24 0507711F | |DA46032C |03.05 10:17:54.0 |OK |01 |005 |
023 |RO 24 0507765F | |DA4603E0 |03.05 10:20:56.8 |OK |01 |002 |
024 |RO 24 0507715M | |DA4604E0 |03.05 10:21:06.1 |OK |01 |051 |
025 |RO 23 0440431F | |DA46060A |03.05 10:30:23.4 |OK |01 |009 |
026 |RO 24 0507717M | |DA460600 |03.05 10:30:49.8 |OK |01 |066 |
027 |RO 24 0507714M | |DA4603CE |03.05 10:31:02.4 |OK |01 |007 |
028 |RO 24 0507704F | |DA460376 |03.05 10:31:05.0 |OK |01 |068 |
029 |RO 24 0507742F | |DA46048A |03.05 10:33:16.4 |OK |01 |013 |
030 |RO 24 0507747F | |DA46037F |03.05 10:33:22.6 |OK |01 |019 |
031 |RO 24 0507701F | |DA4605E1 |03.05 10:33:38.8 |OK |01 |055 |
032 |RO 24 0507734M | |DA46063F |03.05 10:35:36.3 |OK |01 |031 |
033 |RO 24 0507772M | |DA46054A |03.05 10:36:12.5 |OK |01 |037 |
034 |RO 24 0507757M | |DA460501 |03.05 10:37:18.3 |OK |01 |040 |
035 |RO 24 0507756M | |DA4603DD |03.05 10:44:14.0 |OK |01 |025 |
036 |RO 24 0507777F | |DA460574 |03.05 10:49:08.1 |OK |01 |032 |
037 |RO 24 0507724M | |DA460611 |03.05 10:51:35.0 |OK |01 |054 |
038 |RO 23 0440429M | |DA460647 |03.05 11:03:54.7 |OK |01 |006 |
039 |RO 23 0440445F | |DA460500 |03.05 11:10:03.9 |OK |01 |073 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 03.05.2025 09:29

Concurs : Pleven Loc lansare : Pleven

Latitudine : 43°25"0.500'N Longitudine : 24°37"30.56'E
Distanta : 172.8 km Ora lansarii : 03.05.2025 08:00:00
Cod columbofil : 740205 Columbofil : Bulacu Cristian
Latitudine : 44° 54" 56.7' N Longitudine : 24° 3" 45' E

Ceas Atomic : 02.05.2025 17:56:17 GPS Ceas Atomic : 03.05.2025 12:29:00 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 02.05.2025 17:56:17 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 03.05.2025 12:29:00 +0
Sincronizare : 02.05.2025 17:56:17 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 73 Por. sositi : 54
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040 |RO 24 0507736M | |DA46046B |03.05 11:11:57.4 |OK |01 |033 |
041 |RO 24 0507764F | |DA460492 |03.05 11:12:37.0 |OK |01 |024 |
042 |RO 24 0507744M | |DA46056B |03.05 11:12:43.3 |OK |01 |052 |
043 |RO 24 0507729M | |DA46066F |03.05 11:15:20.0 |OK |01 |062 |
044 |RO 24 0507737M | |DA4605BF |03.05 11:24:39.0 |OK |01 |067 |
045 |RO 24 0507743M | |DA46066C |03.05 11:24:40.2 |OK |01 |022 |
046 |RO 24 0507730F | |DA460550 |03.05 11:25:26.5 |OK |01 |056 |
047 |RO 24 0507752F | |DA4603B4 |03.05 11:26:28.0 |OK |01 |004 |
048 |RO 24 0507782F | |DA1895EC |03.05 11:32:10.5 |OK |01 |020 |
049 |RO 24 0507731M | |DA4606BD |03.05 11:37:34.9 |OK |01 |060 |
050 |RO 24 0507776M | |DA4605B9 |03.05 11:39:00.9 |OK |01 |010 |
051 |RO 24 0507745M | |DA460536 |03.05 11:40:55.7 |OK |01 |045 |
052 |RO 24 0507749M | |DA460469 |03.05 11:41:02.3 |OK |01 |071 |
053 |RO 23 0440481F | |DA460383 |03.05 11:42:50.4 |OK |01 |016 |
054 |RO 24 0507725F | |DA4603D5 |03.05 12:19:22.0 |OK |01 |038 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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